Mni Waste Water Company

Randall Community Water
District

Rapid Valley Sanitary District

Shared Resources

Southern Black Hills Water
System

WEB Water Development
Association

Highway 63 North

Regional Waterline Upgrade

System Expansion for Service
to Box Elder

Water Treatment Plant,
Storage & Distribution

Paramount Point to Spring
Creek Acres Extension

WINS Water System Upgrades

Current ARPA
Grant

$12,994,101

$21,256,825

$5,000,000

$48,276,600

$3,602,432

$25,179,832

Additional ARPA
Amount

$1,165,548.00

$1,165,550.05

$663,000.00

$1,165,548.00

$500,000.00

$1,164,796.00

New Total ARPA
Grant

$14,159,649.00

$22,422,375.05

$5,663,000.00

$49,442,148.00

$4,102,432.00

$26,344,628.00



