		Current ARPA Grant	Additional ARPA Amount	New Total ARPA Grant
Mni Waste Water Company	Highway 63 North	\$12,994,101	\$1,165,548.00	\$14,159,649.00
Randall Community Water District	Regional Waterline Upgrade	\$21,256,825	\$1,165,550.05	\$22,422,375.05
Rapid Valley Sanitary District	System Expansion for Service to Box Elder	\$5,000,000	\$663,000.00	\$5,663,000.00
Shared Resources	Water Treatment Plant, Storage & Distribution	\$48,276,600	\$1,165,548.00	\$49,442,148.00
Southern Black Hills Water System	Paramount Point to Spring Creek Acres Extension	\$3,602,432	\$500,000.00	\$4,102,432.00
WEB Water Development Association	WINS Water System Upgrades	\$25,179,832	\$1,164,796.00	\$26,344,628.00